
I{ET CAPITAL B.{I,.\\CI:
'Ilie net cap::i- l'aiance has been plepared orr tire basjs of Seculities Exchange Cornmission
(SEC) Ruies. ll, 1, the Seculities Brokers (Licensing ancl Operations) Regulation, 2016 (T'he

Regulatioirs, dr,d guiclelines issued by Securities ancl Exchange Commissior-r of Pakistan.

Rupees Rupees
CURRENT ASSETS

Margin Deposit.with Clearing I'Iouses
National Clearing Comparry of Pakistan Limitecl

Cash in hand and bank balances

Bank balances

Pertaining to Br5kerage FIouse

Peltainir-rg to Clients

Cash in hand ,

Trade Receivables

Receivable from Natiorral Clearing Cornpany of i)akistan

Receivables from clients

Less: Outstanding for rnole than 14 days

Investment in Listed Securities
Securities appbaring and ownecl by Brokerage I{ouse

Less: 15% discount

Securities purchased for clients

Receivable from clients after expily of 14 davs

LESS: CURRENT' LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables
Overdue payablcs
Less: Overdue mole than 30 days

Other Liabilities
Trade payables overdue more than 30 days

Accrued expenses

Cthel liabilities

37,677,000 31,677,000

90,980

30,875,736

30,966,716
7,497,422

9,278,470

5,091,970

3,444,347

7,647,563

32,463,538

10,925,973

7,547,642 1,547,642

76,608,753

46,299,974

37,'190,742

8,767,060

28,423,682

8,767,060

1,249,994

7,859,778

17,876,232
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